VSL - EVG

Gruppenwertung

Meldeliste: Verein:

Ort:

Winter - Sommermarsche 2020

Datum:

5/6 km

10 km

20 km

30 km

40 km

Altstatten Laufergruppe

Appenzell Santiszwerge

Arbon Wandergruppe Frohsinn

Attalens Club des Marcheurs

Basel Sportclub Uni-Spital

Baselland Hollandmarschgruppe

Belp Schweizer 2 Tg. Marsch

Briigg Marche de Nouvel An Neujahrsmarsch

Burgdorf Lauf-Team Emmental

Cham Auto - Moto - Club

Cheseaux Fanny Club

Dagmersellen Wandergruppe Wiggertal

Emmen Wanderverein

Ependes p.Yverdon Les Amis du Rail et de la route

Eschenbach Volkssportverein

Fehraltorf Alpenclub im Gassli

Frauenfeld Wanderfreunde

Frenkendorf WF "beider Basel"

Gachnang WG "Ami - Binggeli"

Goldach Sport -u-Wanderfeunde

Gommiswald Wandergruppe

Gossau Wandergruppe Firstenland

Hanner e.V.Narrenzunft Moosteufel

Hausernmoos & Umgeb. Ortsverein

Heimisbach WG Samariterverein

Heitenried Wanderfreunde

Hinwil FERAG - Marschgruppe

Hirschthal Wandergruppe

Hornussen RMV

Horw Wandergruppe

Kaiserstuhl Turnverein

Kottwil MTV

Laufen Wanderverein

Lausanne Club sportif cheminots / Eisenbahner

Leibstadt EVG Marschgruppe

Total




VSL - EVG

Gruppenwertung

Meldeliste: Verein: Ort:
Winter - Sommermarsche 2020 Datum:
5/6km| 10km | 20km | 30 km | 40 km
Ubertrag

44 |Mollis Schwimm-u-Wanderclub Glarnerland

45 |Neuenkirch Wandergruppe

46 |Niedergbsgen WF "Falkenstein"

47 [Niederwil Free-Road Runner Team

48 |Nyon Marche Vieux

49 |[Oberrieden Wandergruppe

51 |[Olten Wanderfreunde

52 [Pully Amis Marcheurs St-Christophe

53 [Ravoires Sté de Développement de

54 [Remetschwil e.V Sport u. WG Haagwald

55 [Rickenbach Wanderclub "Trampeler"

57 [Rati Wandergruppe

59 [Schénenberg-Kradolf Laufergruppe

60 |Sins Reusstaler Wandergruppe

61 [Solothurn Wanderfreunde Weissenstein

62

Sonceboz Groupe des marcheurs

63

Stein Wanderclub Aare-Rhein

64

St.Gallen WF Heiligkreuz

65

St.Gallen Volksmarschgruppe OLMA

66

Teufen Wandergruppe

67

Triengen Mannerturnverein

68

Uzwil Wanderverein "Wiesental"

69

Winterthur Laufergemeinschaft "Neueck"

70 [Zeihen Mannerturnverein

71 |Zell Wandergruppe SEG

72 |ZUrich-Affoltern HMG

74 |Bassecourt Groupe des Marscheurs
200 |Einzellaufer

250 |Durchflihrender Verein

300 |Fehlende Karten

Total




VSL - EVG

Gruppenwertung

Meldeliste: Verein:

Ort:

Winter - Sommermarsche 2020

Datum:

5/6 km

10 km

20 km

30 km

40 km

Ubertrag

Auslander Gruppen mit festen Nr.

100

Cernay F

101

Gotzis A

102

Laufenburg-Murg WF Hotzenwalder DE

103

Oberzell DE

104

Pfandler A

105

Titisee - Neustadt WF DE

106

Tuningen WF DE

107

Vogt DE

108

Wallbach WG DE

109

Wehr Oeflingen DE

110

Weil am Rhein WV DE

111

Oberhof - Murg WG DE

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

Total

Total verkaufte Startkarten

Ausgefiillt innert 2 Wochen senden an:

Rolf Senn

Postfach 78

5042 Hirschthal

E-Mail wghirschthal06@bluewin.ch




